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END ELECTRICAL BOX W3-
PUSZKA

VIDEO AMPLIFIER
VCA-4/1200

0.39 EUR
0.39 EUR

42.81 EUR
42.81 EUR

Material  PET  ...  
Standard  ...  CVBS - PAL / NTSC  
Device type  ...  Active  

Power supply  ...  12 V / 90 mA (power adapter
not included)  

Internal dimensions  88  x 55  x 26 mm  ...  
Number of channels  ...  4 Video  
Video transmission range  ...  max. 1200 m  
External dimensions  114  x 64  x 41 mm  ...  
Video bandwidth  ...  0  ... 9 MHz  
Coaxial socket impedance  ...  75 Ω  
Coaxial socket type  ...  8  x BNC Straight socket  

Main features  
The device housing can be
easily installed to the walls
using the screws and to the
masts with a tie  

• Signal correction  

Weight  0.056 kg  0.1 kg  
Dimensions  ...  117  x 30  x 80 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  DELTA  DELTA  
Guarantee  3 years  3 years  
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